
Location Name & Contact Info 

 
Airdrie, AB 

 

 
Betts Passmore  
Erco Safety 
Phone: 403-816-9688  
 
Email: ercosafety@gmail.com 
 

 

Calgary, AB 
 

 
Chris Butler 
Resolve EHS 
Phone: 403-813-4474 
 
Email: resolve-ehs@shaw.ca 
 

 
Calgary, AB 

 

Kim Connolley, B.Sc. CRSP, CHSC 
EHS Partnerships Ltd  
Phone: (403) 243-0700 ext. 244 
Cell: (403) 612-8953 
 
Email:kconnolley@ehsp.ca 
 

Calgary, AB 
 
 
 

 

Marc Cyr 
Safety Professional,  
Avetta  
Phone: 403-303-3329 
Cell: 403-808-8848 
 
Email: mcyr@avetta.com 
 

Calgary, AB 
 
 

 

Jochen Dimigen 
SDS Consulting  
Phone: 403-221-8077 
 
Email: jdimigen@sdsconsulting.ca 
 

Calgary, AB  
 

 
Iain McIntosh 
Phone: 403-477-7233 
 
Email: iainmcintosh@ymail.com 
 

mailto:info@ercosafety.ca
mailto:resolve-ehs@shaw.ca
mailto:Email%3Akconnolley@ehsp.ca
mailto:mcyr@picsauditing.com
mailto:ghaws@sdsconsulting.ca
mailto:iainmcintosh@ymail.com


Calgary, AB  
 

 
Chris Praestegaard 
OnGaard Health and Safety Solutions Inc. 
Phone: 403-852-9059 
 
Email: ongaard@shaw.ca 
 

Didsbury, AB 

Barry Rivers 
All Ways Safety Ltd  
Phone: 403-993-0440  
 
Email: allways@telus.net   
 

Drayton Valley, AB  
 

Cindy Campbell  
West-Pem Holdings Ltd. 
Phone: 780-542-2644  
 
Email: cindy.campbell@westpemsafety.com 
 

Drayton Valley, AB  
 

Percy Campbell  
West-Pem Holdings Ltd. 
Phone: 780-542-2644  
 
Email: percy.campbell@westpemsafety.com 
 

Drayton Valley, AB  
 

Nicole Claffey 
West-Pem Holdings Ltd. 
Phone: 780-542-2644  
 

Email: nicole@westpemsafety.com 

Drayton Valley, AB  
 

Lora Gerber  
1072358 Alberta Ltd  
Phone: 780-727-3646  
 
Email: lora_kuhn@hotmail.com 
 

Drayton Valley, AB 

Marti Parel 
2108713 Alberta Ltd 
Phone: 780-514-5261 
 
Email: pcsdrayton@gmail.com 
 

mailto:ongaard@shaw.ca
mailto:allways@telus.net
mailto:cindy.campbell@westpemsafety.com
mailto:cindy.campbell@westpemsafety.com
mailto:nicole@westpemsafety.com
mailto:lora_kuhn@hotmail.com
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Edmonton, AB 

Mark Fraser 
Solution Based Safety Services Ltd. 
Phone: 780-983-7114 
 
Email: solutionbased@shaw.ca 
 

Edmonton, AB  
 

Ian Klarenbach  
Clearbrook Solutions Inc.  
Phone: 780-996-8149 
 
Email: safetyaudits@gmail.com 
 

 
Edmonton, AB  
 

Mark Leclair 
Safety In Motion 
Phone: 613-769-5489 
 
Email: mgleclair@hotmail.com 

 

 
Edmonton, AB  
 

 Lindsy Leduc 
 Innovation Health and Safety 
 Phone: 780-266-6905 
 
 Email: lindsy.corrigal@gmail.com 
 

Edmonton, AB 

Leticia Urchyshyn 
Innovation Health and Safety 
Phone: 780-266-6905 
 
Email: lurchyshyn@outlook.com 
 

 
 
 
Edmonton, AB  
 

Barbara Semeniuk 
Purcell Enterprise Ltd.  

Phone: 780-431-1284 
 
Email: bls1284@telus.net 
 

Nisku, AB 

Blair York 
SDI Group 
Phone: 780-265-6240 
 
Email: blair@sdi-team.com 
 

mailto:solutionbased@shaw.ca
mailto:safetyaudits@gmail.com
mailto:mgleclair@hotmail.com
mailto:innovationhealthandsafety@shaw.ca
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Nisku, AB 

Cheryl L’Arrivee 
SDI Group 
Phone: 780-264-3455 
 
Email: cheryl@sdi-team.com 
 

Okotoks, AB 

Gaston Schaeffer 
Edelweiss Consulting Inc. 
Phone: 403-888-6680 
 
Email: gschaeffer@mac.com 
 

 
Rocky Mountain House 

Sharmin Unwin 
Sharmin Unwin Safety Services  
Phone: 403-845-0508 
 
Email: bullseyesafety@yahoo.ca 
 

Sherwood Park, AB 

Cindy Schubert  
O2 Safety Services 
Phone: 780-922-0802 
Cell: 780-721-9846 
 
Email: cindy@o2sss.com 
 
 

 Sherwood Park, AB  

Scott Schubert 
O2 Safety Services 
Phone: 780-922-0802 
Cell: 780-918-9849 
 
Email: scott@o2sss.com 

 

Sherwood Park, AB  

 
David Williamson  
SDI Group 
Phone: 780-932-7449 
 
Email: davidw@sdi-team.com 
 

mailto:cheryl@sdi-team.com
mailto:gschaeffer@mac.com
mailto:s_umsheid@hotmail.com
mailto:cindy@o2sss.com
mailto:scott@o2sss.com
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Stony Plain, AB  

Samantha Adams 
Right Trust Safety Consulting 
Phone: 587-784-0413 
 
Email: Samantharschubert@gmail.com 
 

Sylvan Lake, AB 

Gerry Scanland 
G. Scan Management Ltd.  
Phone: 403-887-4371 
 
Email: gscanland@icloud.com 

 

 

mailto:Samantha@o2sss.com
mailto:gscanland@icloud.com

